Jul 27,

Delaware Valley Orienteering Association

Event Schedule
2024 to Jan 27, 2025

DATE

MAP

COURSES

m
o

NOTES

Sat Aug 03, 2024

Canadian Orienteering F¢stitéDBrGRBI

Sat Aug 17, 2024 | FDR Park BrShort
Sat Aug 24, 2024 Wilson Farm Park Short
Sat Sep 07, 2024 | French Creek Central Beg
Sun Sep 08, 2024 | French Creek Central Beg

Sat Sep 14, 2024

Hickory Run Sand Spring

BegIntAdvTraining

Sat Sep 14, 2024

Hickory Run Sand Spring

Night-OBegIntAdv

Sun Sep 15, 2024

Hickory Run Sand Spring

WYOBIGR

Fri Sep 20, 2024

Hollidaysburg School Complight-OBegIntAdv

Sat Sep 28, 2024

Rotary Scout Reservatior|, WXBIBRERBINY

Sun Sep 29, 2024

Pineridge XC Center, Eaqt\RYGBGRBNY

Sat Oct 05, 2024

Warinanco

Fri Oct 11, 2024

Nay Aug Park

WYOBIGRBISprint-O

Sat Oct 12, 2024

Merli-Sarnoski Park

WYOBrGRBIMiddle

Sun Oct 13, 2024

Merli-Sarnoski Park

WYOBrGRBILong

Fri Oct 18, 2024 Norristown Farm Park Night-O
Sat Oct 19, 2024 French Creek Central

Sat Oct 19, 2024 McKaig Nature Cntr Night-O
Sun Nov 03, 2024 | French Creek North WYOBIGR
Sat Nov 09, 2024 Warwick WYOBIrGR
Sun Nov 17, 2024 | Silas Condict Park WYOBIGR
Sat Nov 23, 2024

Sun Nov 24, 2024 | Mount Penn Pagoda WYOBIGR
Sun Dec 01, 2024 | Ridley Creek WYOBIrGR
Sun Dec 08, 2024 | Rutgers Preserve WYOBIG
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Please visit www.dvoa.org for more details, contact information, and updated information.

Unless otherwise noted, all events start at 10:00am and end at 1:00pm.

Cost is $12.00/map for non-members (a group can use one map), $7.00/map for DVOA members, USOF or IOF clubs,
Scout/Youth Group. When electronic punching is being used at an event, all competitors on a course using

electronic punching are required to use an "e-punch”. These will be available at the event registration. A compass

can also be rented for $1.00 to use during the event.

Abbreviations:
- W: White (Beginner, easiest)
-Y: Yellow (Advanced Beginner)
- O: Orange (Intermediate)
- Bn: Brown (Short Advanced)
- G: Green (Longer Advanced)
- R: Red (Long Advanced)
- BI: Blue (Very Long Advanced)
- EP: Y indicates electronic punching will be used for this event



